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
ft LEISURF. ROOM 
ft INDIVIDUAL STORAGE 
ft DEAD-END STREET- 

VERY QUIET 
ft ADULTS

730 W. 714th Street
Mgr. Apt. No. 1

(Only 3 blocks from the new
Harbor General Hospital)

FA 8-7749

Automobiles for Sale 200 Automobiles for Sale 200

$295 DOWN
Abandoned 

At $11,295 Full Price
This 2-bedroom home Is an excel­ 
lent buy for the bargain conscious 
buyer. Has detached double ga­ 
rage, fenced yard and payments 
of only $88 a month. Needs a 
little paint and elbow grease. 
Hurryl

Open 'Til 9 p.m. 

23844 Hawthorne Blvd.

FR 8-2294

NOW LEASING
Newly remodeled and re­ 
decorated inside and out. 
Singles, I, 2 and 3 bed­ 
rooms. (3 bedrooms have 
2 baths.}

$45.00 and Up
Adjoining schools, shop­ 
ping center, park and med­ 
ical clinic. Laundry facili­ 
ties, carports. Also furn­ 
ished apartments available.

CHILDREN WELCOME
^herir'cn Gordon-

462 East 231st TE 4-7278
Weekdays 8:30 1o 5
Sundays 12:00 to 4

$495 DOWN-3-BEDROOMS
FULL PRICE, $12,950. 

Attached garage, large lot, sacri­ 
fice far quick sale. FR 0-3561.

Income Property
For Sale 94

Distinctive Homes 
with Income

MODEL LOCATED AT 
DONORA & TORRANCE BLVD. 
Adlacent to new shopping center 

GOLD MEDALLION
All Electric

OWNERS' 3 BEDROOM, 2 BATH 
HOME PLUS 3 INCOME APTS.

DRAPED AND CARPETED 
OPEN 10-5 DAILY $59,950

Jewel Land Co. 
C. N. Cake, Owner

21181 Hawthorne Blvd. 
PHONE 370-1 IK

Butinest Properties 
For Sale or Lease 96

FOR SALE: Beauty Salon, 3-sta- 
tton. Very modern. Call eves, 
after 5 p.m. 371-06.S4.

Real"lE«tate^Wanted 114

CASH"FOR 
YOUR HOUSE

Appraisal
In 24 Hours

Call Now for Free
Responsible Realty

FA 0-2770

$70, 1-BEDROOM with dining room. 
Central Torrance.

FA I-51M

Apartment* for Rent
(Furnished) 120

Tropic Isle
New Gold Medallion
if 34-Unit Apts. *

Deluxe 1 Bedroom
HEATED POOL

Hl-fl music, quiet, fully sound­ 
proofed, electric celling heat, 
thermostat In each room, all 
electric kitchen, carpets, drapes. 
FURNISHED UTILITIES $145 

UNFURNISHED 9115

NEAR EL CAMINO COLLEGE

3408 Redondo Bch Bl. 
Torrance DA 3-8028

MGR. APT. 1

$50 Furnished 
or Unfurnished

"NEAR NEW '

1-BEDRM. APTS.
"CHILDREN WKLCOMF;"

316 W. Griffith
(2 blocks srvjrh of 190fh and 
Figueroa, 2 bIKs from Harbor 
Freeway)

DA 3-7252

WILL piy highest cash price for 
your a or 3 bedroom home. Any 

condition or area. 
34 hour service 

Warren OS f-3431

WANTED: 1 6. 2 & 3 bedroom 
house, Walterla or Torrance. No 
Brokers, please. FR 1-4595.

CASH for your property. Call us 
before you buy. Realtor. 

FR 3-3237

DON'T JUST HOPE what's lost 
will be found Contact the finder 
via a Torrance Press Classified 
Ad. DA S-13I5.

House* for Rent 
(Unfurnished)

$18.25 WEEK
$69.50 Month

} Bedroom 
Large Clean Rooms 
2 Children Welcome 
Near School ana' Bus

DA 4-2553
$102.50 AND UP 

1-2 Bedrooms
Over sized pool, plped-ln music.

Under New
Management

20912 Amie Street
Torronce

lie

$110 MONTH ,
Harbor City

Large, clean 3-bedroom house. 
Service porch and garage. Nice 
yard for children.

DA 4-2845
3-BEDRM., separate dining room. 

Available March l. tllO. 
FA 1-0166

Houses for Rent 
(Furnished) 117

1-BEDROOM nearly new house In 
Torrance. Furnished. Fireplace, 
garbage disposal. DA 3-6454.

$87.50
Modern 1 Bedroom

Garage, oak floors, furnace and 
shower, 1-story with frojht and 
rear entrance. Spacious lawns. 
JOSANDRA GARDEN COURTS 

Mor, 1435 W. 219th St.

_ FA 8-8502 __
1 BEDROOM apt. Close~to~ciown. 

town Torrance. Upstairs apt., 
private entrance, utilities paid. 
Close Hk transportation. $75. 

FA I4M5

MODERN BACHELOR APT., dis­ 
posal, stall shower, men only. 
Close In to shopping and trans. 
$79.50 mo. with garages. See at 
2222 Torrance Blvd. or call FR 5 
1701.

Rental*, Miscellaneous 131
GARAGE, 3 STALL. INQUIRE

SHELL SERVICE STATION,
LOMITA AND WESTERN

WAREHOUSE SPACE tor rent. 1WO 
sq. ft. Downtown area. FA (0930.

Furniture 136

$87.50 AND UP 
1-2 Bedrooms

Over sired POO), piped-ln music. \

Under New | 
Management j 

20912 Amie Street ! 
Torrance
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